OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet Offset Well
STD API#
1 X  05-123-41513
2 x  05-123-46167
3 x 05-123-46161
4  x  05-123-46165
5 x 05-123-46160
6 X  05-123-46158
7 x 05-123-41330
8 x 05-123-41325
9 x  05-123-41331
10 x  05-123-41328
11  x 05-123-41326
12 x  05-123-45246
13 X  05-123-45249
14 x  05-123-45250
15 x 05-123-18548
16 x  05-123-45930
17  x  05-123-45927
18 x  05-123-45932
19 X  05-123-45934
20 x 05-123-41454
21 X  05-123-41455
22 x 05-123-41453
23 x  05-123-40655
24  x  05-123-40709
25 x  05-123-40707
26 x  05-123-40653
27 x  05-123-40649

Well Name

Long 22-15-
6NCH

HDI KF 10-1H
HDI KF 10-2H
HDI KF 10-3H
HDI KF 10-4H

HDI KF 10-5H

Joker 26N2-9HZ

Joker 26N1-9HZ

Joker 1IN3-9HZ

Joker 1N2-9HZ

Joker 1IN1-9HZ

Robin 9-18HZ

Robin 9-17HZ

Robin 9-16HZ

UPV 15-13L5
Buford 33-1-1L
Buford 33-1-3L
Buford 33-2-2L
Buford 33-2-4L
Long 22-15-5CH
Long 22-15-

4ANBH

Long 22-15-
3NCH

Ottesen 3A-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3B-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3C-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3D-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3E-3H-
L165

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Willow 22-12-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-12-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-12-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

Willow 22-21-
3L

22-20-2L

22-191L

Date Run: 4/14/2020 Doc [#401959144]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

w

308

488

662

1016

1371

670

877

992

1160

1393

698

990

1265

1379

1379

1475

1475

445

220

30

14

33

Offset Well
Operator

Confluence DJ
LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Snyder Oil Corp

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Spud Date

05/14/2016
12/22/2018
12/21/2018
12/20/2018
12/18/2018
12/16/2018

06/18/2015

06/17/2015

06/15/2015

06/14/2015

06/13/2015

10/13/2017

10/12/2017

10/11/2017

Offset
Well
Status

PR

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

DG

DG

AL

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting

Depth Fox Hills or

1523

1835

1863

1825

1833

1839

Base of Historical ~ Objective Productive

Remedial = Formation Casing
Depth of  Work to Top Cement
Deepest  provide Top
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage
1082 180
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082 7317 55
1082 7114 50
1082 7344 0
1082 7273 48
1082 7184 0
1082
1082
1082
Page 1 of 2



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

05-123-40652

05-123-40654

05-123-40656

05-123-40650

05-123-40657

05-123-40651

05-123-40708

Ottesen 3F-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3G-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3H-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3I-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3J-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3K-3H-
L165

Ottesen 3L-3H-
L165

22-18-3L

22-17-2

22-16-1

22-15-3

22-14-2

22-13-1

22-12-3L

Total Wells: 34
Meets Standard(STD): 34

Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 4/14/2020 Doc [#401959144]

44

28

48

76

79

89

91

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

Crestone Peak
Resources
Operating LLC

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX
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